PPV weidinger

Pre-filter for FAE1 extraction unit, 5 pieces

The FAE1-110 pre-filter protects the HEPA filter H13 and extends its service life. The
combination of the three-layer filter system achieves a certified filter efficiency of up to
99.95 % for soldering fumes in accordance with the EN 1822 standard. The device also has
an LED warning indicator that shows when the pre-filter or compact filter needs to be
replaced. A corresponding message is also shown on the device display.

Article no. WL86728
Manufacturer JBC
Manufacturer article no. FAE1-110

GPSR manufacturer data JBC Soldering SL

Ramon y Cajal 3
ES-08750 Molins De Rei
www.jbctools.com

Products for the electronic industry

- ) < / weidi .
/2 www.weidinger.eu



Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Filter type

Device series

ESD compliant

214 mm
214 mm
25 mm
230 mm
230 mm
144 mm
1PU

5 piece
prefilter
FAE1

no

Products for the electronic industry

2/2

PPV weidinger

www.weidinger.eu


http://www.tcpdf.org

