

Pre-filter for FAE1 extraction unit, 5 pieces



The FAE1-110 pre-filter protects the HEPA filter H13 and extends its service life. The combination of the three-layer filter system achieves a certified filter efficiency of up to 99.95 % for soldering fumes in accordance with the EN 1822 standard. The device also has an LED warning indicator that shows when the pre-filter or compact filter needs to be replaced. A corresponding message is also shown on the device display.

Article no.	WL86728
Manufacturer	JBC
Manufacturer article no.	FAE1-110
GPSR manufacturer data	JBC Soldering SL Ramón y Cajal 3 ES-08750 Molins De Rei www.jbctools.com

Products for the electronic industry













Length	214 mm
Width	214 mm
Height	25 mm
Length with packaging	230 mm
Width with packaging	230 mm
Height with packaging	144 mm
Sales unit	1 PU
Content unit	5 piece
Filter type	prefilter
Device series	FAE1
ESD compliant	no









